
4 ERRELEBOTAKO 1go TALDEA

EGUTEGIA REGULARIZ.

URTARRILA 136,00 154,50 + 18,50 - 18,50

OTSAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 24,00

MARTXOA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 - 3,50

APIRILA 88,00 + 30,00 135,50 + 30,00 + 47,50 - 51,00

MAIATZA 152,50 139,50 - 13,00 - 38,00

EKAINA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 - 17,50

UZTAILA 168,00 134,50 - 33,50 + 16,00

ABUZTUA  24,00 + 115,50 36,50 + 115,50 + 12,50 + 3,50

IRAILA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 24,00

URRIA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 + 31,50

AZAROA 160,00 144,00 - 16,00 + 47,50

ABENDUA 112,00 + 6,00 159,50 + 6,00 + 47,50 + 0,00

HOMOGENEIZAZIOA - 2021

ALDEA SALDOA



4 ERRELEBOTAKO 2go TALDEA

EGUTEGIA REGULARIZ.

URTARRILA 136,00 154,50 + 18,50 - 18,50

OTSAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 24,00

MARTXOA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 - 3,50

APIRILA 88,50 + 30,00 135,00 + 30,00 + 46,50 - 50,00

MAIATZA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 - 42,50

EKAINA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 - 22,00

UZTAILA 168,00 134,50 - 33,50 + 11,50

ABUZTUA  32,00 + 115,50 31,50 + 115,50 - 0,50 + 12,00

IRAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 + 6,50

URRIA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 + 14,00

AZAROA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 34,50

ABENDUA 120,00 + 6,00 154,50 + 6,00 + 34,50 + 0,00

HOMOGENEIZAZIOA - 2021

ALDEA SALDOA



4 ERRELEBOTAKO 3go TALDEA

EGUTEGIA REGULARIZ.

URTARRILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 5,50

OTSAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 11,00

MARTXOA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 - 3,50

APIRILA 88,00 + 30,00 135,50 + 30,00 + 34,50 - 38,00

MAIATZA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 - 30,50

EKAINA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 - 23,00

UZTAILA 152,00 144,50 - 7,50 - 15,50

ABUZTUA  40,50 + 115,50 26,50 + 115,50 - 13,00 - 2,50

IRAILA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 18,00

URRIA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 38,50

AZAROA 144,00 149,00 + 5,00 + 33,50

ABENDUA 128,00 + 6,00 149,50 + 6,00 + 34,50 - 1,00

HOMOGENEIZAZIOA - 2021

ALDEA SALDOA



4 ERRELEBOTAKO 4go TALDEA

EGUTEGIA REGULARIZ.

URTARRILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 5,50

OTSAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 11,00

MARTXOA 136,00 154,50 + 18,50 - 29,50

APIRILA 128,00 + 30,00 110,50 + 30,00 - 17,50 - 12,00

MAIATZA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 17,50

EKAINA 136,50 154,00 + 17,50 - 35,00

UZTAILA 144,00 149,50 + 5,50 - 40,50

ABUZTUA  48,00 + 115,50 21,50 + 115,50 - 26,50 - 14,00

IRAILA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 6,50

URRIA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 27,00

AZAROA 160,00 139,50 - 20,50 + 47,50

ABENDUA 112,00 + 6,00 159,50 + 6,00 + 47,50 + 0,00

HOMOGENEIZAZIOA - 2021

ALDEA SALDOA


